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Hugo Zapata-Martinez City Of Chicago Department of Procurement
Services (DPS)
121 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 403,
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-1087 312-744-7679
hzapata@cityofchicago.org

Matt Quinn City of Chicago
Department of Water
Management

312-745-8715
Matthew.Quinn@cityofchicago.org

Felicia Rawlings City of Chicago
Department of Water
Management

312-745-0581
Felicia.Rawlings@cityofchciago.org

Andrea Putz City of Chicago
Department of Water
Management

312-742-1070 Andrea.putz@cityofchicago.org

Irene Caminer City of Chicago
Department of Water
Management

312-742-1028 icaminer@cityofchicago.org

Robert Butterworth AECOM 303 E. Wacker, Chicago, IL
60611

312-373-6809 Robert.butterworth@aecom.com

Gulzar Singh Pan-Oceanic 8501 W. Higgins, Suite 630,
Chicago, IL 60631

773-601-8408 gsingh@panoceanicinc.com

Nick Massaralla C.U.I. 53 W. Jackson, Chicago, Illinois 312-786-1471 monica@cuiltd.com
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Stephen Green Apex CoVantage 198 van Buren Street, 200
Presidents Plaza, Herndon,
Virginia 20170

1-800-628-
2739

sgreen@apexcovantage.com

Tom Guth Professional
Meters, Inc.

3605 N. SR 47
PO Box 506
Morris, Illinois 60450

815-941-1091 tom.guth@prometers.com

John Cummings Professional
Meters, Inc.

3605 N. SR 47
PO Box 506
Morris, Illinois 60450

815-942-7000 john.cummings@prometers.com

Rob Dullard Professional
Meters, Inc.

3605 N. SR 47
PO Box 506
Morris, Illinois 60450

815-405-3895 Rob.dullard@prometers.com

John H. van Arsdel M.E. Simpson Co. 3406 Enterprise Ave,
Valparaiso, IN 46383

1-800-255-
1521

johnnyv@mesimpson.com

Michael Giglio Calumet City
Plumbing

645 State Street
PO Box 150
Calumet City, IL 60409

708-868-0074 mgiglio@calumetcityplumbing.com

Eric Gerlach M.E. Simpson Co. 3406 Enterprise Ave,
Valparaiso, IN 46383

1-800-255-
2444

ericg@mesimpson.com


